

05-20-2004

102749253

Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM (Rev. 10/02)	II S Patent and Trademark Office I
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)  PATENT	3 UNL 1
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ✓	Places record the attached original designants as activities of
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  KREUZER, H. Juergen  JERICHO, Manfred H.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: _DALHOUSIE UNIVERSITY  Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	1
✓ Assignment	Street Address: 6299 South Street
Security Agreement Change of Name	Oli oct / tudi ocs.
Other	
Feb. 25/04 Execution Date:	City: Halifax State: NS Zip: B3H 4H6  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) straction; Tes [A] No
	cation, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/721,074	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached? Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name:John A. Baker	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
c/o Kirby Eades Gale Baker	Enclosed (Credit Card Payment Form)
Box 3432, Station D	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:	8. Deposit account number:
City: Ottawa State: ON Zip: K1P 6N9	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	
John A. Baker (Reg. No. 26, 656)	Man 14- 2004
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	er sheet, attachments, and documents:
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:  Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments  Washington, D.C. 20231	

05/18/2004 CCHAU1 00000034 10721074

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

48734-A U.S. ASSIGNMENT NEW DES/PAT APPLICATION INDIVIDUAL(S) TO CO/IND

I/WE, H. Juergen KREUZER of 618 Ketch Harbour Road, Portuguese Cove, Nova Scotia	
B3V 1K1, CANADA;	
Manfred H. JERICHO of 5 Litchfield Lane, Herring Cove, Nova Scotia B3V 1H2,	
CANADA;	
(name and address of assignor(s))	
in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby sell and assign to:	
DALHOUSIE UNIVERSITY of 6299 South Street, Halifax, Nova Scotia B3H 4H6, CANADA	
(name and address of assignee)	
hereinafter called the assignee, the entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled	
A METHOD FOR TRACKING PARTICLES AND LIFE FORMS IN THREE DIMENSIONS AND IN TIME	
as disclosed in the United States patent application executed concurrently herewith, and in and to said United States patent application, and in and to any division, continuation or continuation-in-part of said application, and in and to any and all Letters Patent and reissues and extensions thereof, in and for the United States, Canada, and all other countries, the same to be held and enjoyed by the said assignee, its successors, assigns, or legal representatives to the full ends of the terms for which all Letters Patent therefor may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me/us if this assignment and sale had not been made.	
signed at Dalhousie University, Halitax	
signed at Dalhousie University, Halifax this 25th day of February, 2004.	
Date : Tehr. 25 200 / Witness: 25 Stroints Address: Did Thysis & Himsph. Since H. Juergen KREUZER  Hallacx US  Capacle. B3H-3JS	
Date : Febr. 24 2004  Witness: Stroin (Signature of assignor)  Address: Manfred H. JERICHO  Dent. of Physics & Physi	

**RECORDED: 05/17/2004** 

PATENT REEL: 015336 FRAME: 0800